Kimadia Code Kimadia description Company 

descriotion 

Comp code Qty Origin  Unit 

Price 

Total Price 

SUT-DE00-118 DISPOSABLE SKIN 

STAPLER 

DISPOSABLE 

SKIN + 

(STAPLER 

REMOVERS 

F.OC) 

AKYPF-35A 76357 PCS + 

(7635 F.O.C 

STAPLE 

REMOVERS) 

China  4.83 

PCS 

368804.31$  

TOTEL PRICE   368804.31Three hundred and sixty eight thousand and eight hundred and four dollars and thirty one cent 

only delivered to the Ministry of health , Kimadia Warehouses ( CIP )